CHAMPIONNAT INTERSECTEUR AUX 5 PREMIERS INSCRITS

Place Nom de lI'amateur Prix Points Société

1 HANAT Bruno 13 1226.03 MARNE LA V
2 DEREGNAUCOURT He 13 1173.14 ETAMPES

3 HEUZEY Jean 12 1112.6 PARC FLORA
4 LEFEVRE Didier 12 1096.91 MARNE LA V
5 CLARO Fernando 11 1027.19 MARNE LA V
6 FONTANEL René 11 1025.26 4VM

7 MALHEIRO Antonio 11 1008.83 PARC FLORA
8 MICHEL GILBERT 11 976.98 BOISSY

9 BARBOSA Armando 11 961.24 ETAMPES

10 RAMOS Manuel 10 934.71 MARNE LA V
11 POGORZATA Christ 10 894.84 VERSAILLES
12 TRINDADE Augusto 10 853.89 VERSAILLES
13 ARRAUT Alain 10 853.09 LE BLANC M
14 SENCE André 10 851.44 LE BLANC M
15 VIEIRA Adelino 9 845.32 MARNE LA V
16 EGGER Pascal 9 813.85 HERBLAY

17 TRIBOUT Christia 9 809.88 MARNE LA V
18 WOJCIK TADEK 9 801.94 4VM

19 DE SOUSA Abilio 9 799.47 SURESNES
20 SANTOS Virgil 9 795.03 MARNE LA V
21 GOMES José 9 794.75 VERSAILLES
22 DE OLIVEIRA CAVA 9 794.24 LIMOURS

23 CARVALHAIS Joaqu 9 792.73 SAVIGNY

24 LEHUBY Frédéric 9 784.07 4VM

25 SCHWARTZ Raymond 9 783.65 LIMOURS

26 TREDEZ Georges 9 756.58 BOISSY

27 CABUY Gérard 7 657.1 ETAMPES

28 BAHRI Mohamed 7 654.6 MARNE LA V
29 TRUPIN JEAN 7 633.21 MARNE LA V
30 SUJERANOVIC Drag 7 628.65 COURNEUVE
31 ALVES P&F 7 625.68 PARC FLORA
32 SALGADO Gonzaga 7 619.65 BOISSY

33 DIAS Antonio 7 615.36 COURNEUVE
34 STINLET Alain 7 601.92 4VM

35 WATRIN Michel 7 601.14 EPINAY

36 TRIBOUT Frédéric 7 599.68 MONTESSON
37 FERREIRA Jean-ClI 7 593.35 PARC FLORA
38 FIGUEIREDO Anton 7 589.06 SAVIGNY

39 BAPTISTA D. Adri 6 552.06 PARC FLORA
40 LOPES Armando 6 550.65 PARC FLORA
41 MIESZCZAK Joseph 6 542.98 GOUSSAINV
42 LEITE Florentino 6 533.3 MONTESSON
43 COURTIN Michel 6 528.46 PERSAN

44 LAURENT Christia 6 521.89 MONTESSON
45 VIDAL Robert 6 515.66 PONTOISE
46 CIOCAN Georges 5 455.83 MARNE LA V
47 DAUBNER Gérard 5 451.83 MANTES VIL
48 BRAGA José 5 447.19 SAVIGNY

49 LEQUINIO CASTANO 5 445.89 PARC FLORA
50 PLE Jacques 5 436.65 ETAMPES
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ROUAULT Marcel
BOURGEOIS B.
LOPES Dinis

ROBIN Maurice
GONCALO AUGUSTO
FERNANDES Sergio
DE OLIVEIRA RAMO
THENG REYNALD
PASINI Daniel
GUILLARD Roger
GOMES Fernando
GONCALVES Abilio
GANDON Lucien
LEMAITRE Patrice
DE MOURA VIEIRA
CARROLA Ludovic
QUIQUEMELLE C&P
PERRODOU GEORGES
GILLOT Pierre-Yv
HORNEC L -JC
DARTUS WAGNER
DA SILVA Hipolit
DESCAVES/DUVAL
THEPOT James
LELEU René-Olivi
FLAMAIN Jean
GERGIS Louis
SEMIAO Carlos

DE JESUS Rodrigu
DABIN Léopold
DUMONTIER Bernar
DOMINGOS Joaquim
POTIER Gilbert
PORTIER Martine
FERREIRA Jose Ma
LECOUSTRE Claude
BARBIER CH&G
MENDES José
HURIER Jacques
PEREIRA Joaquim
CUTILLAS MORA Ed
DROUET Roger
LEBOUCHER Franci
MOREL Yann
STRUB RODRIGUES
GAMEIRO Ricardo
PETIT Pascal

TOME PALOS ANTON
DUCHENE Olivier
LOPES Antonio
NASCIMENTO Ferna
LONCLE Christian
FERNANDES Manuel
AIZPURU Maite
SCOTTO DI LUZIO
JEUMER Jean-Mich
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436.61
427.45
422.12
419.89
412.03
410.65
410.23

407.1
406.27
377.09
369.48
364.13
356.84
355.01
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354.48
352.14
351.95
351.73
339.17

335.2
332.47
322.86
318.17
283.86
272.52
265.82
265.04
264.96
264.41
262.58
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259.04
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253.46
252.21
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239.05
194.21
189.48
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186.62
180.05

179.8
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SURESNES
VERSAILLES
VERSAILLES
ETAMPES
MANTES JOL
MARNE LA V
SURESNES
MARNE LA V
MONTREUIL
PARC FLORA
SAVIGNY
SAVIGNY
BOISSY
PLESSI/EAU
4VM
VERSAILLES
SAVIGNY
MARNE LA V
LIMOURS
MONTREUIL
PLESSI/EAU
PERSAN
MANTES JOL
LIMOURS
SURESNES
LIMOURS
BOISSY
VERSAILLES
COURNEUVE
SAVIGNY
PERSAN
LIMOURS
MONTREUIL
MANTES JOL
SURESNES
4VM

4VM

PARC FLORA
PERSAN
SAVIGNY
HERBLAY
HERBLAY
PLESSI/EAU
PARC FLORA
COURNEUVE
MARNE LAV
LIMOURS
MANTES JOL
COURNEUVE
4VM

BOISSY
LIMOURS
PARC FLORA
PARC FLORA
BOISSY
MANTES VIL
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ROGER Marc
MEYER Henri
DOMINGUES Paulo
BEGUIN Sébastien
FERNANDES José
ROSIER Jean
SIMON Marc

DE SOUSA Gaspard
LEMOINE GUY
DELAFORGE Sylvai
TROUVE Jean-Paul
RIVALLAIN Roger
RASO DA SILVA AR
FLAMAND Sabrina/
PRACA PIERRE
CARREIRA VITORIN
PASINI Laurent
LEBON Michel
GILLARD Julie
MONTENOT Denis
PEREIRA Antonio
DE LEMOS JOSé
MARQUES Hervé
LAMAS ANIBAL
DIAS DA FONTE Fr
GUILLORY Bernard
REBOUTE Denis
AZZOLINI P&F
MAURY Jean-Marc
RAIMUNDO Manuel
MATHIEU Alain
BAILLY Jacques
MILLAN Michel
PELCERF Guy
BARZEZOWSKI Jean
GUILLORY Roger
BONNIN André
GUILLIN André
GAMEIRO Rodolphe
LEGE Bruno
CAMPOS LEBREIRO
MARTINEZ Gino
CARVALHO Carlos
RAMOS F. JUSTINO
ESTEVES Adriano
RINGARD Alceste
MEIRIM Rodrigues
BLAISE Alain

REAL José Antoni
DESFOSSEZ Eric
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174.27
173.85
171.14
170.38
169.88
167.48
164.85
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161.62
160.48
156.81
156.23
155.68
154.12
97.8
95.88
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91.25
91.25
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89.74
89.63
89.23
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87.04
86.72
86.67
85.4
83.68
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MARNE LA V
HERBLAY
LIMOURS
EPINAY
SAVIGNY
EPINAY
HERBLAY
VERSAILLES
EPINAY
MONTESSON
ETAMPES
GOUSSAINV
VERSAILLES
PONTOISE
MONTESSON
MARNE LAV
MONTREUIL
MONTESSON
MANTES VIL
EPINAY
SURESNES
VERSAILLES
MANTES JOL
GOUSSAINV
SAVIGNY
LIMOURS
ETAMPES
VERSAILLES
MONTESSON
BOISSY
PLESSI/EAU
ETAMPES
PONTOISE
PARC FLORA
4VM
LIMOURS
PERSAN
HERBLAY
BOISSY

4VM
COURNEUVE
MONTREUIL
LIMOURS
VERSAILLES
GOUSSAINV
PLESSI/EAU
4VM

LE BLANC M
GOUSSAINV
MONTREUIL



